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I CONTACLIP

EXTERNAL LINK CROSS CONNECTORS

AQI External Links

2032.0

AQl 2/5/11 - 2 pole External Cross connector for
SRK2.5/RKD2.5/1K2.5/IKD2.5/BKA2.5

e Insulated for protection
« Reliable & secure fixing

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

External cross connection links makes it possible to connect potentials of terminals where there is no option of a central cross connection channel.

These links are quicker, easier and a more reliable way of linking than using wire links with ferrules.

When using the external, the rated cross section of wire is reduced to the next smallest size.

SPECIFICATIONS

Additional information
Color

Contamination degree
Country of origin
Flamklass

Insulation Material
Material

Mounting

Number of poles
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size

Pitch

Rated Current IEC

Tariff code

fur SRK 2,5(1.Gen.)|RKD 2,5|IK 2,5|IKD 2,5|BKA 2,5
Yellow

3

DE

UL94-v2
Polyamide 6.6
Copper

Push in

2

-40°C

105 °C

50

5mm

27 A

85369010



Weight 0,56 g

Width 9,26 mm
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